
CLASSIFICA NETTA

2020
GRAN PREMIO JOLLY SPORT

N. 

NOMIM
ATIV

O COPP
IA

21
/0

9 G
.C. Le

 Fr
ond

e

TO
TA
LE

1 PROVERA MICHELE - MICHELOTTO STEFANO 46 46

2 VIVALDA EMANUELE - PAGLIASSO FABRIZIO 43 43

3 FEA ALEX - RIGHETTO FRANCO 42 42

4 MARENZI MASSIMO - MORO IVAN 40 40

5 POZZA TIZIANO - POZZA EMANUELE 40 40

6 POZZATO GABRIELE - BELTRAME MARZIA 40 40

7 PONTIGLIO CARLA MARIA - MUNARI FILIPPO 39 39

8 MAURO UMBERTO - BARBERO PIERO GIUSEPPE 39 39

9 PICATTO MAURO - CHINA BINO UGO 38 38

10 BENINTENDE DOMENICO - RUSSIELLO GIULIO 38 38

11 GIANOGLIO ANTONIO - DI GANGI GIANCARLO 38 38

12 PIAZZA FIORENZO - BENEDUCE SEBASTIANO 37 37

13 APRA' PIETRO - BERALDO DANILO 37 37

14 VENIER GIORGIO - CREPALDI LEANDRO 37 37

15 SIMEONI FABRIZIO - GARUTTI PAOLO 37 37

16 AMBROSIANI ALBERTO - CANAVESE STEFANO 36 36

17 BURIASSO PAOLO - CRAVERO PIETRO 36 36

18 SANTOVITO DEMETRIO - CARELLO ANTONIO 36 36

19 GATTI ALBERTO - STEFANINI PAOLO 36 36

20 CATTANEO GIORGIO - MARTINOTTI ROBERTO 35 35

21 OBERT ALBERTO - ZERBI STEFANO 34 34

22 PRANDI DARIO - RICCOMAGNO FRANCO 34 34

23 GHITTURI ANGELO - BALZAROTTI MASSIMO 33 33

24 BEILETTI LAURA - BERTOTTI ANNA MARIA 32 32

25 BOSCO MARIO - BATTISTELLI GIULIO 31 31

26 MONDINI FERDINANDO - MONDINI MASSIMO 30 30

27 ROVERO GUIDO - TRUFFA GIANFRANCO 28 28

28 D'ANTONIO ROMUALDO - BONDENSAN PIERO 27 27

29 0

30 0

31 0

32 0

33 0

34 0

35 0



CLASSIFICA SCRATCH

2020
GRAN PREMIO JOLLY SPORT

N. 

NOMIM
ATIV

O COPP
IA

21
/0

9 G
.C. Le

 Fr
ond

e

TO
TA
LE

1 FEA ALEX - RIGHETTO FRANCO 35 35

2 POZZA TIZIANO - POZZA EMANUELE 35 35

3 PROVERA MICHELE - MICHELOTTO STEFANO 35 35

4 SIMEONI FABRIZIO - GARUTTI PAOLO 32 32

5 VIVALDA EMANUELE - PAGLIASSO FABRIZIO 32 32

6 PONTIGLIO CARLA MARIA - MUNARI FILIPPO 29 29

7 PIAZZA FIORENZO - BENEDUCE SEBASTIANO 28 28

8 GATTI ALBERTO - STEFANINI PAOLO 27 27

9 VENIER GIORGIO - CREPALDI LEANDRO 27 27

10 MAURO UMBERTO - BARBERO PIERO GIUSEPPE 25 25

11 MARENZI MASSIMO - MORO IVAN 24 24

12 AMBROSIANI ALBERTO - CANAVESE STEFANO 22 22

13 SANTOVITO DEMETRIO - CARELLO ANTONIO 22 22

14 APRA' PIETRO - BERALDO DANILO 21 21

15 CATTANEO GIORGIO - MARTINOTTI ROBERTO 21 21

16 OBERT ALBERTO - ZERBI STEFANO 21 21

17 BURIASSO PAOLO - CRAVERO PIETRO 19 19

18 PICATTO MAURO - CHINA BINO UGO 18 18

19 GHITTURI ANGELO - BALZAROTTI MASSIMO 16 16

20 PRANDI DARIO - RICCOMAGNO FRANCO 16 16

21 BOSCO MARIO - BATTISTELLI GIULIO 15 15

22 GIANOGLIO ANTONIO - DI GANGI GIANCARLO 15 15

23 BENINTENDE DOMENICO - RUSSIELLO GIULIO 14 14

24 MONDINI FERDINANDO - MONDINI MASSIMO 13 13

25 POZZATO GABRIELE - BELTRAME MARZIA 11 11

26 BEILETTI LAURA - BERTOTTI ANNA MARIA 10 10

27 ROVERO GUIDO - TRUFFA GIANFRANCO 10 10

28 D'ANTONIO ROMUALDO - BONDENSAN PIERO 7 7

29 0

30 0

31 0

32 0

33 0

34 0

35 0
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